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FFTa

Fédération Frangaise
de Tir & FAre

Tir nature Arrou

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom
1 PAUL/EVANS HUGO
2  SIMON GAEL

MINIMES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom

1 RATEL ORIANE

2 LEROY ZELIE

3 LEVEQUE MARGOT

MINIMES HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom

1 LEROUX EMMANUEL
BUSSON LUCAS
DERRE FABIEN
HUBERT ELIOT
ARAGON CORENTIN
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CADETTES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 MARCEROU AURORE

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom

1 FOURGEREAU CHRISTOPHER

2 ORIEUX AMANDINE

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 NOREST ELISE
2 PILLAUD VIRGINIE
3 COUDRAY ANGELIQUE
17/04/2016

Club
BONNEVAL
BONNEVAL

Club
BOULOIRE
CHATEAUDUN
BONNEVAL

Club
LE LUART
CHATEAUDUN
BOULOIRE

ST JEAN LE BLANC

CHATEAUDUN

Club

ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE

Club
CHEVREUSE
LE LUART

Club
AMILLY J3 ARC
BONNEVAL
BONNEVAL

Licence
903187A
899034L

Licence
804545F
872480Y
830751R

Licence
811964V
872456X
854512T
810393M
862856M

Licence

868993H

Licence
852583W
692908L

Licence
2703877
812316C
8643095

Cat.
BHBB
BHBB

Cat.
MFBB
MFBB
MFBB

Cat.
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB

Cat.
CFBB

Cat.
JHBB
JFBB

Cat.
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB
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P2
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410
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P2
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S3

S3
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S3

S3
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PARCOURS NATURE (42 cibles) - ARROU du 17/04/2016 au 17/04/2016

Classement Officiel
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SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 AMANCY STEPHANE
2 VOISIN JEAN-JOSEPH

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC

3 PILLAUD STEPHANE BONNEVAL
VETERANS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club
1 JOLLY FABIENNE ANET

2 BRAVIN BEATRICE

3 CUNY LILIANE NOGENT LE ROI

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club

1 CUNY ALAIN NOGENT LE ROI

2 MARCEROU JEAN FRANCOIS ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
3 BEAUCLAIR ANDRE LE MANS NATURE

4 PIETRAIN MICHEL BOULOIRE

5 GASSOT JEAN YVES BOULOIRE

6  JOLLY HUBERT ANET

7  GAIGNIERRE MICHEL EPERNON

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom
1 LETHROSNE LAURIE

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom Club
1 LACROIX ANTOINE INGRE
2 RATEL CHRISTHOPE BOULOIRE
3 LUDMANN DAVID CHATEAUDUN
VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom Club

1 ANGOUILLANT SYLVIANE EPERNON

17/04/2016

FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

SAULX LES CHARTREUX

Licence
838633H
749141)
832058L

Licence
701919F
742820N
335998R

Licence
257237F
868998N
467954W
628388F
340503M
701915B
754796F

Licence

391560J

Licence
653466P
835938D
848218B

Licence
430463V

Cat.

SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
VFBB
SVFBB
VFBB

Cat.
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB

Cat.
SFCO

Cat.
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO

Cat.
SVFCO
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P2
515

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total 20-15
985 7
940 4
650

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total 20-15
825 2
615 1
535

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total 20-15
1050
1035
975
805
795
700

685

w AN U1 o O

Nombre d'archers 7

S3 S4 Total 20-15
1030 3

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total 20-15
1315 21
1140 13
735 1

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total 20-15
1125 11

Nombre d'archers 1

20-10
4
3
3

20-10
5
1
4

20-10

N AN W W N

20-10

20-10

2/5



VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 FOUCHER PHILIPPE
2 VERNAY JOSEPH

3 BEAUTE PASCAL

4  MAUGER GERARD

5  MORIN DANY

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 SOHIER GHISLAIN

2 FORGEAT THIERRY

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 PERRINEL FRANCOISE

2 LACROIX SYLVIE

3 EECKMAN ISABELLE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
LECLERC JACQUES
MICHEL GERARD
MAUDEMAIN THIERRY
MENEAU GILLES

ROLAND CLAUDE

REAU PASCAL
RENOUARD JEAN-MICHEL
CLANET ALAIN

FORT PHILIPPE

BRAVIN RAOUL

AUPEIX MARC

LINOT JEAN CLAUDE
LACROIX ERIC
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CADETTES DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1  MICHEL CHARLENE

17/04/2016

Club
CHATEAUDUN
ST JEAN LE BLANC
BOULOIRE
BONNEVAL
BONNEVAL

Club
INGRE
BONNEVAL

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC
LE MANS NATURE
BONCOURT NVX ARCHE

Club
BOULOIRE
BONNEVAL
NOGENT LE ROTROU
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
INGRE
INGRE
INGRE
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
NOGENT LE ROTROU
BOULOIRE
LE MANS NATURE

Club
BONNEVAL

Licence
5941587
525826A
282797N
318912U
453196E

Licence
645963J
805217L

Licence
389637V
757317W
455428F

Licence
236771K
616756M
860264V
722258N
0099515
6261517
593735P
613852F
426275T
7158512
635761V
763923B
690273X

Licence
786919X

Cat.
VHCO
SVHCO
VHCO
VHCO
SVHCO

Cat.
SHAD
SHAD

Cat.
VFAD
VFAD
VFAD

Cat.
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD

Cat.
CFTL
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2 ARNOULD ROXANNE
3 ARNOULD JOHANNA

JUNIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 LECLERC AURORE

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 LEROUX BRICE

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 FILLON SIBILLE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 THION ARNAUD
QUINOT SEBASTIEN
FOURNIER LOUIS
BANNERY FREDERIC
VOISIN DAVID
LEROUX GUY
VOISE EMMANUEL
BIARD BRUNO

O N o0 U1 AW DN

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 BAZIN CHRISTIAN

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom

1 ROLAND AUDE

2 ROTA VERONIQUE

3 JAMBUT PAULINE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom

17/04/2016

FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

Club
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

Club
LE LUART

Club
CHEVREUSE

Club
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
BONNEVAL
CHATEAUDUN
CHATEAUDUN
LE LUART
CHATEAUDUN
BROU

Club
BONNEVAL

Club
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS

Club

825004U
825006W

Licence

773938M

Licence

836413V

Licence

656880A

Licence
722249D
663200V
647206K
871409J
591198G
8364198
861059J
797780C

Licence
467434F

Licence
335560P
665427R
883030R

Licence

CFTL
CFTL

Cat.
JFTL

Cat.
JHTL

Cat.
SFTL

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
SVHTL

Cat.
SFAC
SFAC
SFAC

Cat.
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27
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1
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1 JAMBUT SEBASTIEN

2 LEVEQUE DENIS

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom
1 GOUFFE SYLVIE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom
1 ROGIER PATRICK

GOUFFE PAUL
MELLET DIDIER

o U AN W N

DECOUVERTE
Clt Nom

1 POUGNET VIRGINIE

Nombre total d'archers

Club Organisateur

2428079 COMPAGNIE D'ARC D'ARROU

17/04/2016

FOVEAU JEAN CHRISTOPHE
CAMILLERI JEAN-PIERRE

DORANGE DANIEL

NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
BONNEVAL

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC

Club
INGRE
CHARTRES
GIF SUR YVETTE
ST JEAN LE BLANC
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
CHATEAUDUN

Club
VOVES

837345H
820785H

Licence

364360U

Licence
730695J
408699N
693729D
316777Y
637281X
231468W

Licence

3828598

Arbitre Responsable

SHAC
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC

Cat.
VHAC
VHAC

SVHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
SVHAC

Cat.
SFCL

450
310

P1
365

P1

525
525
435
405
370
430

P1
370

M. COUDRAY JEAN LUC
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